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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $914.00 $690.80 $223.20  0.76 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.76
20 SPOT Totals: $690.80 $914.00 $223.20 

3 $118.99 $84.75 $34.24  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.12 $0.00 $2.12  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.10
3FOR$1 Totals: $84.75 $124.11 $39.36 

5 $9,569.28 $6,552.52 $3,016.76  7.96  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.96
5 SPOT Totals: $6,552.52 $9,569.28 $3,016.76 

2 $2,402.40 $1,951.76 $450.64  2.00  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $565.85 $375.00 $190.85  0.47  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $188.60 $8.00 $180.60  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $38.80 $0.00 $38.80  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 2.66
BEST BET Totals: $2,334.76 $3,197.00 $862.24 

1 $141.00 $75.00 $66.00  0.12  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $134.50 $81.00 $53.50  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,546.05 $1,891.80 $654.25  2.12  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $721.60 $278.50 $443.10  0.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $58.75 $7.40 $51.35  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $989.10 $695.20 $293.90  0.82  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $4.25 $0.20 $4.05  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $25.60 $39.00 ($13.40)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $64.00 $35.00 $29.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $15.05 $0.25 $14.80  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $7.50 $21.75 ($14.25)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $19.00 $1.50 $17.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.94
BONUS BA Totals: $3,126.60 $4,733.90 $1,607.30 

40 $394.00 $484.00 ($90.00)  0.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $484.00 $394.00 ($90.00)

32 $88.00 $22.00 $66.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $22.00 $88.00 $66.00 

4 $167.50 $100.00 $67.50  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $134.00 $60.00 $74.00  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $33.50 $0.00 $33.50  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.28
KINGO Totals: $160.00 $335.00 $175.00 

40 $20.00 $30.00 ($10.00)  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $30.00 $20.00 ($10.00)

2 $3,765.35 $2,672.40 $1,092.95  3.13  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

3 $5,180.90 $4,137.85 $1,043.05  4.31  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $21,092.06 $16,907.78 $4,184.28  17.54  0.94  0.16MEAN GR

5 $804.50 $811.35 ($6.85)  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $624.05 $230.20 $393.85  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,638.62 $850.82 $787.80  1.36  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $3,005.90 $1,295.20 $1,710.70  2.50  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $2,015.15 $863.20 $1,151.95  1.68  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

10 $495.60 $2,718.76 ($2,223.16)  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $112.78 $3,234.56 ($3,121.78)  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,013.53 $560.28 $453.25  0.84  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $19.12 $3.60 $15.52  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $35.35 $24.00 $11.35  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $375.65 $193.84 $181.81  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 33.41
MEAN GR Totals: $34,503.84 $40,178.56 $5,674.72 

1 $6.00 $0.02 $5.98  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $42.00 $1.25 $40.75  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $1.27 $48.00 $46.73 

8 $3,042.85 $535.23 $2,507.62  2.53  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.53
PENNY Totals: $535.23 $3,042.85 $2,507.62 

8 $1,497.82 $288.86 $1,208.96  1.25  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.25
PENY Totals: $288.86 $1,497.82 $1,208.96 

6 $16,149.45 $13,427.80 $2,721.65  13.43  0.95  0.13PIX6

 13.43
PIX6 Totals: $13,427.80 $16,149.45 $2,721.65 

1 $1,044.86 $726.81 $318.05  0.87  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,146.70 $3,518.04 $1,628.66  4.28  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $19,168.43 $13,496.06 $5,672.37  15.94  0.76  0.12Regular

4 $2,460.40 $877.70 $1,582.70  2.05  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $881.11 $301.67 $579.44  0.73  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,807.81 $1,243.79 $564.02  1.50  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $430.68 $105.71 $324.97  0.36  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $683.94 $293.17 $390.77  0.57  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $439.83 $46.96 $392.87  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $374.32 $270.07 $104.25  0.31  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $167.13 $52.36 $114.77  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $156.93 $223.75 ($66.82)  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $28.86 $5.40 $23.46  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $25.02 $12.83 $12.19  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $543.47 $221.98 $321.49  0.45  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.74
Regular Totals: $21,396.30 $33,359.49 $11,963.19 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

1 $1,131.90 $847.52 $284.38  0.94  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,627.83 $1,370.08 $257.75  1.35  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,787.00 $769.30 $1,017.70  1.49  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $115.00 $16.40 $98.60  0.10  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $20.00 $1.00 $19.00  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.89
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,004.30 $4,681.73 $1,677.43 

3 $1,274.50 $448.00 $826.50  1.06  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $56.50 $0.00 $56.50  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $28.50 $4.50 $24.00  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.15
SUPERSP Totals: $452.50 $1,382.00 $929.50 

40 $531.00 $389.00 $142.00  0.44 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.44
TOP S Totals: $389.00 $531.00 $142.00 
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 0.83 100.00Grand Totals $120,256.19 $87,504.53 $32,751.66 
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